Earnings Master Actual

BASIC 17,308.00 17,308.00

HRA 11,848.00 11,848.00

FLEXI 11,848.00 11,848.00

Deductions Actual

PF 2,077.00

PROF TAX 200.00

Total Earnings:INR. 41,004.00 41,004.00 Total Deductions:INR. 2,277.00

Net Pay for the month: 38,727.00

(Rupees Thirty-Eight Thousand, Seven Hundred Twenty-Seven Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require a signature